
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Schienza

Sandri

Caslini

Coradeschi

Simi

Marini

Ferrari

Verucchi

Manzini

Gennari

Martini

Gheller

Cortese

Conti

Pantalone

Ferraresi

Rullini

Brunelli

Cattaruzza

Capozza

Sorti

Possenti

Corradi

Mazzini

Talucci

Locato

Varani

Gallinaro

Fantozzi

Latorre

Federico

Sandro

Luca

Marco

Fabiano

Francesco

Enzo

Adriano

Nino

Piero

Flaviano

Giovanni

Carlo

Maurizio

Danilo

Mauro

Roberto

Giuseppe

Marco

Jacopo

Gianluigi

Andrea

Cristian

Lucio

Stefano

Mario

Marco

Claudio

Fabio

Vito

Banca BPM

Assdi Intesa

Banca Allianz

Monte Paschi Siena

Monte Paschi Siena

Monte Paschi Siena

Banca BIPER

Banca BIPER

Banca BIPER

Banca BPM

Banca BIPER

Banca Unicredit

Banca Unicredit

Banca Allianz

Assdi Intesa

Banca BIPER

Banca BPM

Banca BIPER

Banca Unicredit

Assdi Intesa

Assdi Intesa

Banca Allianz

Banca BIPER

Banca BIPER

Monte Paschi Siena

Banca BPM

Banca Unicredit

Banca Antonveneta

Monte Paschi Siena

Banca Unicredit

2,0

2,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 4

4 - 1

4 - 1

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2

1 - 5

2 - 4

4 - 2

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

1 - 6

1 - 6

1 - 6

6 - 1

5 - 2

5 - 2

5 - 2

3 - 4

4 - 3

2 - 6

6 - 2

10.780

7.580

10.430

7.910

7.390

5.610

5.960

5.810

5.340

4.750

5.640

4.580

4.450

8.570

6.780

4.810

4.200

3.170

3.360

7.370

5.970

3.980

2.170

3.260

3.190

2.250

5.690

3.420

3.730

3.260
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

48

Busani

Po

Fini

Nadalini

Zampolli

Servidei

Cavalieri

Bocci

Capellari

Riva

Cremonese

Maritan

Cusin

Tamagnini

Molena

Panini

Pernigotti

Monari

Nadalini

Bulgarelli

Marco

Sandro

Fabio

Claudio

Alessandro

Antonio

Claudio

Luca

Ivan

Dario

Maurizio

Aldo

Amedeo

Roberto

Mario

Enzo

Gianfranco

Luca

Piergiovanni

Giorgio

Assdi Intesa

Banca Allianz

Banca Unicredit

Banca Unicredit

Banca BPM

Banca BIPER

Banca Unicredit

Monte Paschi Siena

Banca Allianz

Banca BPM

Banca Antonveneta

Banca Antonveneta

Banca Antonveneta

Banca BIPER

Banca Antonveneta

Banca BIPER

Assdi Intesa

Banca Unicredit

Banca Unicredit

Banca BIPER

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

5 - 3

5 - 3

4 - 4

3 - 6

3 - 6

3 - 6

6 - 3

3 - 6

6 - 3

4 - 5

4 - 5

4 - 5

6 - 4

6 - 4

5 - 6

5 - 6

6 - 5

6 - 6

6 - 6

6 - 6

4.450

3.910

3.670

3.940

3.660

3.180

1.950

1.880

710

2.550

2.130

1.330

1.070

650

1.760

1.630

330

0

0

0
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